
Colegios	y	Universidades	en	EEUU	

	

     Colegios por Distrito           Por tipo de Colegio      

Alabama 

• Indian Springs School 

Arizona 

• Rancho Solano Preparatory School 
• Westwind Preparatory Academy 

California 

• Cornerstone Academy 
• International High School 
• Los Angeles Baptist HS 
• Marywood-Palm Valley School 
• San Luis Coastal Unified School District 
• Xavier College Preparatory School 

Colorado 

• Evangelical Christian Academy 

Florida 

• Admiral Farragut Academy 
• Lake Mary Preparatory 
• North Broward Preparatory 
• Saint Andrews School 
• St. Edward's School 
• Windermere Preparatory 

Illinois 

• Holy Trinity High School 
• Morgan Park Academy 
• Mount Assisi Academy 

Kansas 

• Bishop Seabury Academy 

Maine 

• Erskine Academy 
• Foxcroft Academy 
• Fryeburg Academy 
• George Stevens Academy 
• Stearns High School 
• Thornton Academy 
• Washington Academy 
• Waynflete School 

Boarding 

• Admiral Farragut Academy 
• Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall 
• Dublin School 
• Foxcroft Academy 
• Fryeburg Academy 
• George Stevens Academy 
• Indian Springs School 
• Lake Mary Preparatory 

• Léman Manhattan Preparatory School 
• North Broward Preparatory 
• Pennsylvania International Academy 
• Rancho Solano Preparatory School 
• Saint Andrews School 
• Saint Andrew's Sewanee School 
• St. Johnsbury Academy 
• The MacDuffie School 
• The Village School 
• Thornton Academy 
• Valley Forge Military Academy 
• Virginia Beach Friends School 
• Washington Academy 
• West Sound Academy 
• Wilbraham And Monson Academy 
• Windermere Preparatory 
• Worcester Academy 

Private Day 

• Bishop Seabury Academy 
• Doane Academy 
• Erskine Academy 
• Evangelical Christian Academy 
• International High School 
• Marywood-Palm Valley School 
• Morgan Park Academy 
• Mount Assisi Academy 
• New Hope Academy 
• Newman School 
• Oak Hill School 
• Schilling School for Gifted Children 
• Waynflete School 
• Xavier College Preparatory School 

Parochial 

• Cornerstone Academy 
• DePaul Catholic High School 
• Holy Trinity High School 
• Los Angeles Baptist HS 
• Morris Catholic High School 
• Mount Royal Academy 
• Pioneer Valley Christian School 
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Maryland 

• New Hope Academy 

Massachusetts 

• Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall 
• Newman School 
• Pioneer Valley Christian School 
• The MacDuffie School 
• Wilbraham And Monson Academy 
• Worcester Academy 

New Hampshire 

• Dublin School 
• Mount Royal Academy 
• St. Thomas Aquinas High School 

New Jersey 

• DePaul Catholic High School 
• Doane Academy 
• Morris Catholic High School 
• Pope John XXIII School 

New York 

• Léman Manhattan Preparatory School 

Ohio 

• Schilling School for Gifted Children 

Oregon 

• Oak Hill School 
• Riverdale School District 

Pennsylvania 

• Pennsylvania International Academy 
• Valley Forge Military Academy 

Tennessee 

• Saint Andrew's Sewanee School 

Texas 

• The Village School 

Vermont 

• Pope John XXIII School 
• St. Edward's School 
• St. Thomas Aquinas High School 

Public 

• Riverdale School District 
• San Luis Coastal Unified School District 
• Seattle Public Schools 
• Stearns High School 
• Westwind Preparatory Academy 
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• St. Johnsbury Academy 

Virginia 

• Virginia Beach Friends School 

Washington 

• Seattle Public Schools 
• West Sound Academy 

  

	


